Budget 2017

Intakter
Anmalningasavgiter
Forsdlining/Kldder
Medlemsavgifier
Aktivitetsavgift 200kr
Aktivitetsavgift 400kr
Aktivitetsavgift 600k,
Gymavgift 600kr

Sponsring
Hyresintikter
Statliga bidrag
Kommunala bidrag

Summa intdkter

Kostander

Inkép material & varor

Tavlingskostnader Ranas tavlingar

Tranarutbildning
Anmainingsavgifter
Hyra Sportcentrum

Lokalhyra Mathildahallen

El %
Virme

Ovrigt lokal

Férbrukningsinventarie
Féretagsforsdkring
Ovriga tjdnster, it/bank
Revision

Loner

Erhdlina personalbidrag

Avskrivningar
Rantekostnader

Summa kostnader

Resultat

50 000

50 000

55 000 110 person
5400 27 barn

36400 91 ungdomar
3 000 5 personer

12 000 20 personer

150 000
80 000
50 000

250000

741 800

25000
20000
25000
50000
10000
250704
48 000
96 000

30000

6 000
8076

2 000
241 534
-216 000

44 516
5000

645 830

95 970

53!&;@ 4

26l 1105



